Name
JOSHUA A GARCIA
BRENNA E MURPHY-LEARY
RORY P CASEY
TESSA MURPHY-ROMBOLETTI
PATRICIA C DEVINE
HOWARD B GREANEY
LINDA VACON
DAVID K BARTLEY
MICHAEL J SULLIVAN
JUAN C ANDERSON-BURGOS
KEVIN A JOURDAIN
ISRAEL RIVERA
KOCAYNE S GIVNER
CARMEN OCASIO
MEAGAN MAGRATH-SMITH
JENNY RIVERA
ELEANOR M WILSON
MILDRED | LEFEBVRE
ROSALEE T WILLIAMS
JOHN G WHELIHAN
YADILETTE RIVERA-COLON
WILLIAM COLLAMORE
GUSTAVO ROMERO
DEVIN M SHEEHAN
ERIN B BRUNELLE
GLORIA CABALLERO-ROCA
GLADYS LEBRON-MARTINEZ
LUIS O ISAZA
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Employee Gross
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100,000.00
90,349.86
89,666.52
11,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,333.36
2,500.02
2,145.80
2,083.35
1,250.01
1,250.01

Work Location
MAYOR
CLERK
TREASURER
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SCHOOL COMMITTEE



