HOLYOKE ELECTED OFFICIALS 2024 SALARIES

Name	Employee Gross		Work Location
JOSHUA A GARCIA	\$	100,000.00	MAYOR
BRENNA E MURPHY-LEARY	\$	90,349.86	CLERK
RORY P CASEY	\$	89,666.52	TREASURER
TESSA MURPHY-ROMBOLETTI	\$	11,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
PATRICIA C DEVINE	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
HOWARD B GREANEY	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
LINDA VACON	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
DAVID K BARTLEY	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
MICHAEL J SULLIVAN	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
JUAN C ANDERSON-BURGOS	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
KEVIN A JOURDAIN	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
ISRAEL RIVERA	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
KOCAYNE S GIVNER	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
CARMEN OCASIO	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
MEAGAN MAGRATH-SMITH	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
JENNY RIVERA	\$	10,000.00	CITY COUNCIL
ELEANOR M WILSON	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
MILDRED I LEFEBVRE	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
ROSALEE T WILLIAMS	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
JOHN G WHELIHAN	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
YADILETTE RIVERA-COLON	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WILLIAM COLLAMORE	\$	5,000.00	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
GUSTAVO ROMERO	\$	3,333.36	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
DEVIN M SHEEHAN	\$	2,500.02	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
ERIN B BRUNELLE	\$	2,145.80	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
GLORIA CABALLERO-ROCA	\$	2,083.35	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
GLADYS LEBRON-MARTINEZ	\$	1,250.01	SCHOOL COMMITTEE
LUIS O ISAZA	\$	1,250.01	SCHOOL COMMITTEE